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DOWN
1. two-wheeled vehicle with
an engine

2. snowstorm with low visibility
and high winds

11. to feel pity for

13. antonym for honest

14. Bo volunteers for community
15. antonym for pessimism

Y. Friedaisa____ of two counfries.
5. used fo soothe babies

8. an abnormal, harmful condition
9. looked af leisurely

ACROSS

3.
6.
7.

10.
12.
13.

16.

17.

18.
19.

a hard, multi-purpose mineral
to repeat

to reach agreement through
concessions

caught a brief look at

a pair of pants

to break down, especially in

or info liquid

one part of a series or sequence
of events

Most ancient
near rivers.

antonym for most graceful
permission, or a document granting it

formed
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(Spelling Crossword Puzzle )

Spelling Words
pacifier motorcycle dissolve clumsiest
glimpsed episode disease cifizen
license societies browsed quartz
recite deceptive optimism sympathize
service compromise trousers blizzard
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SOLUTION

(speling List F-5: /s/ and /z/ )

-

\Spelling Crossword Puzzle)

an engine

2. snowstorm with low visibility
and high winds

Y. Friedaisa____ of two counfries.
5. used fo soothe babies

8. an abnormal, harmful condition
9. looked at leisurely

11. to feel pity for

. antonym for honest

. antonym for pessimism

. Bo volunteers for community .

10.
12.
13.

16.

18.
19.

one part of a series or sequence
of events

. Most ancient formed
near rivers.

to repeat

fo reach agreement through
concessions

caught a brief look at

a pair of pants

to break down, especially in
or info liquid

antonym for most graceful
permission, or a document granting it
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